
Name Affiliation Title/Focus Location Email W1 W2-3
Leaphart Stan CACFA stanley.leaphart@alaska.gov Y
Darrish Neil McCarthy Lodge Hospitality McCarthy help@mccarthylodge.com
David Nora Mentasta Council Community mentastatraditionalcouncil@yahoo.Y
Green Marie NANA Corp. President Kotzebue Y
Keough Mark WRST Concessions Manager
Robinson Roger NPS Ranger
Rogers Bruce
Sanders Pat 
Stratton Jim NPCA
Gamble Brook ACCAP Fairbanks
Karen Murphy Y Y
Vail Mark McCarthy Area Council Y Y
Ackerman Andrew NPS Sociologist Denali Andrew_Ackerman@nps.gov
Adema Guy NPS Natural Resouces Anchorage Guy_Adema@nps.gov
Anderson Paul NPS Superintendent Denali Paul_R_Anderson@nps.gov
Barnes Jennifer NPS Fire Ecology Fairbanks Jennifer_Barnes@nps.gov
Callear Tara UAF Graduate Student Fairbanks
Capps Denny NPS Geology, Glaciers Denali Denny_Capps@nps.gov
Clark Mark USDA Soil Palmer mark.clark@ak.usda.gov Y Y
Collins Julie Denali
Collins Ray Denali Subsistence ResoChair McGrath rayc@mcgrathalaska.net Y
Cooper Debora NPS Assoc Reg Director Anchorage Debora_Cooper@nps.gov
DeLapp John USFWS NWIF LCC John_DeLapp@fws.gov Y Y
Devinney Eileen NPS cultural Anchorage Eileen_Devinney@nps.gov
Durrenberger Joe NPS Facilities Fairbanks Joseph_Durrenberger@nps.gov
Gray Steve CSC, USGS Anchorage sgray@usgs.gov
Hauser Kassie U Tennessee kassie.m.hauser@gmail.com
Hinzman Larry IARC, UAF lhinzman@iarc.uaf.edu Y Y
Hodges Ken USGS Cordova khodges@fs.fed.us
Hooge Philip NPS Resources Denali Philip_Hooge@nps.gov Y
Lynn Elwood NPS Facilities, Ranger Denali Elwood_Lynn@nps.gov Y
MacCluskie Maggie NPS Inventory & Monitoring Fairbanks Maggie_MacCluskie@nps.gov
McCarthy Suzanne PWSCC Wrangell-St. Elias suzanne.mccarthy@pwscc.edu
McCormick Molly NPS Molly_McCormick@nps.gov
McLane Sierra Interpretation Denali sierra_mclane@nps.gov Y Y
Nixon Ingrid NPS, DENA Interp Denali Ingrid_Nixon@nps.gov
Obernesser Rick NPS Superintendent Wrangell-St. Elias Rick_Obernesser@nps.gov Y
Putera Judy NPS Biologist Wrangell-St. Elias Judy_Putera@nps.gov
Robertson Amanda FWS LCC Amanda_Robertson@fws.gov Y Y
Roland Carl NPS Botanist Fairbanks Carl_Roland@nps.gov Y Y
Schirokauer David NPS Natural Science Wrangell-St. Elias Dave_Schirokauer@nps.gov
Sousanes Pam NPS, ARCN Physical Scientist Fairbanks Pam_Sousanes@nps.gov
Stickwan Gloria Ahtna gstickwan@ahtna-inc.com
Stoeberl Todd NPS, WRST Interp Todd_Stoeberl@nps.gov
Terwilliger Miranda NPS Ecologist Wrangell-St. Elias Miranda_Terwilliger@nps.gov
Valentine Miriam NPS Planner Denali Miriam_Valentine@nps.gov Y
Veach Eric NPS Resources Wrangell-St. Elias Eric_Veach@nps.gov
Weddle Larry NPS Fire Larry_Weddle@nps.gov
Total 14 20

Affiliation Title Location Email

Rice Bud NPS, AKSO
Environmental 
Protection Specialist Anchorage bud_rice@nps.gov Y Y

Winfree Bob NPS, AKSO Science Advisor Anchorage robert_winfree@nps.gov Y Y
Morris John NPS Interpretation Anchorage john_morris@nps.gov Y Y
Mow Jeff NPS, KEFJ Superintendent Anchorage jeff_mow@nps.gov Y Y
Swanton Nancy NPS Subsistence Manager Anchorage nancy_swanton@nps.gov Y
Fresco Nancy SNAP, UAF SNAP Coordinator Fairbanks nlfresco@alaska.edu Y Y
Krutikov Lena SNAP, UAF Climate Science AnalysFairbanks lkrutikov@alaska.edu Y Y
Knapp Corrie ACCAP, UAF PhD student, RAP Fairbanks corrieknapp@yahoo.com
Kortsalo Piia SNAP, UAF Visiting Intern (Finland) Fairbanks piia.kortsalo@gmail.gov Y Y
Total 7 8
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